

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC
14974/2016

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/02/2016
in RFA No. 9574/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

SHAKUNTLA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
permission to file SLP and substitution and office report)

Date : 16/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj,AOR

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioners.

List along with SLP (C) No.16063/2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NARENDRA PRASAD
Date: 2016.08.16
17:33:48 IST
Reason: