

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
19412-19429/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 225/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 2813/2011 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 2815/2011 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 2816/2011 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 2817/2011 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 2818/2011 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7423/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7424/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7425/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7426/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7427/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7428/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7429/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7430/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7431/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7432/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7433/2012 28/03/2016 in RFA No. 7434/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

SOHAN PAL AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 21/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be notified along with SLP(C) Nos.20497-20500 of 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR