

jItem No. 57 1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3258-3354/2017
HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
LTD. AND ANR. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHAVIR AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19412/2016

(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19540/2016

(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19552/2016

(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19623/2016

(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19942/2016

(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20459/2016

(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20497-20500/2016

(With WITH Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7398/2017

(With APPLN. (S) FOR c/delay in filing substitution appln. and

exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file SLP and

substitution and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6513-6530/2017

(With APPLN. (S) FOR c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling

Item No. 57 2

SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35379/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16063/2016

Date : 28/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan,Adv.

Mr. Karunesh Kumar Shukla,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mr. Qayam-Ud-Din,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Banu,Adv.

Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal,Adv.

Ms. Amit Kumari Saroha,Adv.

Mr. Satbir Singh Pillania,Adv.

Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj,Adv.

Ms. Monika Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Vats,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Godara,Adv.

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There are number of respondents in the matters numbered above.

Therefore, Registry to issue dasti notice in respect of all the

unserved respondents to the Ld.Counsel for the petitioners for

effecting service and to file proof thereof within a period of four

weeks after receipt of dasti notice .

List again on 28.7.2017 .

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG